
R
Z

U
T

 P
A

R
T

E
R

U
 - skala 1:50 - IN

W
E

N
T

A
R

Y
Z

A
C

JA

140
195

75
200

h.p.=95

A
: 23,10m

²
w

yk.P
C

V
GABINET DYREKTORA

1

H
: 3,17m

A
: 11,5m

²

PRZEBIERALNIA
8

H
: 3,19m

.gresow
e

2

37-420 R
udnik nad Sanem

ul.W
rzosow

a 6
Im

i
 i N

azw
isko :

skala :
1:50

N
r upraw

nie
 :

P
odpis :

D
ata :

N
r rys :

Inw
estor :

Tem
at :

Tem
at rysunku :
R

zut parteru
-inw

entaryzacja

Lokalizacja :

06.2016

N
isko, dzia

ka
nr ew

id. 2331
G

m
ina i M

iasto N
isko

P
lac W

olno
ci 14

Przebudowa budynku Szkoy
Podstawowej w Nisku

140
195

h.p.=95

6 x 16 x 30
11 x 16 x 30

140
195

h.p.=95

A
: 14,30m

²
w

yk.P
C

V
SEKRETARIAT

4

H
: 3,17m

A
: 15,90m

²
.gresow

e
KL.SCHODOW

A
5

A
: 151,0m

²
lastrico

KORYTARZ
6

H
: 3,17m

140
195

h.p.=95

A
: 20,30m

²
w

yk.P
C

V
GABINET DYREKTORA

2

H
: 3,17m

A
: 8,80m

²
w

yk.P
C

V
POM

IESZCZENIE
3

H
: 3,17m

A
: 9,5m

²
lastrico

KORYTARZ
7

H
: 3,17m

A
: 13,4m

²

GABINET HIG.
9

H
: 3,19m

.gresow
e

80
200 140

195h.p.=95

10 x 16 x 30

80
200

75200

75
317

10
465

29
496

140
81

140
331,5

140
97

753083630110

212,514076140254

16885553630110

308362420746

3343420758

1601017023549

317
10

15
85

145
42

40
90

48
29

150
270

342
230

42
130

371
90

157

572
42

171
36

112
34

295
34

285
185

332
10

230
42

165
16

218
17

234
18

80

10 433 36 20 288

O
pracow

a
 :

M
arian D

aczy
ski

38/Tbg/91


